
ALPINE SKIING

MEN’S SUPER-G

OFFICIAL RESULTS
SAT 14 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Jury

Technical Delegate FIS SINAY Juraj SVK
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee SERRA Alessandro ITA
Chief of Race DAUM Werner AUT
Start Referee WITTEVEEN Einar NOR
Finish Referee PATERSON Euan NZL

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1461 m
Finish Altitude 1020 m
Vertical Drop 441 m
Course Length
Homologation Number 10290/11/11

Race Information

Course Setter WALDNER Markus FIS
Number of Gates 38
Turning Gates 32
Start Time 12:30
Forerunners A − M. SCHROECKSNADEL AUT

B − M. SCHMID AUT

Weather: PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature − Start: −6.0 °C / 21.2 °F Finish: −2.0 °C / 28.4 °F
F−factor: 1060

Applied Penalty: 59.42

Number of Competitors: 55, Number of NOCs: 47

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Time Difference
Distance Race

Code Birth Code (m) Points

1 13 790025 LAMHAMEDI Adam 1995 MAR  1:04.45 0.00
2 14 502042 BAUER Fredrik 1995 SWE  1:04.57     0.12 1.970.00
3 2 20398 VERDU SANCHEZ Joan 1995 AND  1:04.65     0.20 3.290.00
4 8 6190006 SCHULLER Victor 1995 FRA  1:04.81     0.36 5.920.00
5 3 202652 KRAHNERT Lucas 1995 GER  1:04.84     0.39 6.410.00
6 12 422390 MONSEN Marcus 1995 NOR  1:04.97     0.52 8.550.00
7 19 6291646 DA VILLA Davide 1995 ITA  1:05.53     1.08 17.760.00
8 20 230659 VALCAREGGI M. 1995 GRE  1:05.55     1.10 18.090.00
9 9 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes 1995 ITA  1:05.57     1.12 18.420.00

10 44 54358 GRAF Mathias Elmar 1996 AUT  1:05.62     1.17 19.240.00
11 41 512138 SIMONET Sandro 1995 SUI  1:05.71     1.26 20.720.00
12 30 304544 HIROSHIMA Seiya 1995 JPN  1:06.00     1.55 25.490.00
13 18 512116 GUT Ian 1995 SUI  1:06.06     1.61 26.480.00
14 22 151110 STEPAN Martin 1995 CZE  1:06.24     1.79 29.440.00
15 10 481668 PAK Artem 1995 RUS  1:06.27     1.82 29.930.00
16 17 6531160 LEEVER Alex 1995 USA  1:06.33     1.88 30.920.00
17 26 221170 HENDERSON Paul 1995 GBR  1:06.97     2.52 41.450.00
18 27 700908 MURIN Roman 1995 SVK  1:07.01     2.56 42.100.00
19 23 250359 BJARNASON Jakob Helgi 1995 ISL  1:07.07     2.62 43.090.00
20 46 104409 QUEZEL Lambert 1996 CAN  1:07.40     2.95 48.520.00
21 28 110339 ECHEVERRIA Sebastian 1995 CHI  1:07.59     3.14 51.640.00
22 24 320391 KIM Dong−Woo 1995 KOR  1:07.65     3.20 52.630.00
23 35 430668 DZIEDZIC Andrzej 1995 POL  1:07.98     3.53 58.060.00
24 21 491965 BERTRAN Adria 1995 ESP  1:08.21     3.76 61.840.00
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ALPINE SKIING

MEN’S SUPER−G

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 55, Number of NOCs: 47

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Time Difference
Distance Race

Code Birth Code (m) Points

25 45 30364 FREGONESE Ramiro 1996 ARG  1:08.48     4.03 66.280.00
26 31 180760 SATTANEN Juho 1995 FIN  1:08.86     4.41 72.530.00
27 33 690722 MYTSAK Dmytro 1995 UKR  1:08.89     4.44 73.020.00
28 43 390037 LUIK Tonis 1995 EST  1:09.00     4.55 74.830.00
29 34 92673 NUSHEV Georgi 1995 BUL  1:09.11     4.66 76.640.00
30 32 460101 CENTIU Mihai Andrei 1996 ROU  1:09.42     4.97 81.740.00
31 25 410395 IZARD−PRICE Harry 1995 NZL  1:09.52     5.07 83.390.00
32 47 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks Edgars 1995 LAT  1:09.99     5.54 91.120.00
33 29 670073 SABITOV Ruslan 1995 KAZ  1:10.32     5.87 96.540.00
34 40 240139 KEKESI Marton 1995 HUN  1:11.70     7.25 119.240.00
35 50 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU  1:12.29     7.84 128.940.00
36 53 340305 MOHBAT Alexandre 1995 LIB  1:14.42     9.97 163.980.00
37 55 520164 TOPALOGLU Mustafa 1996 TUR  1:15.64    11.19 184.040.00
38 51 370034 PELASSY Bryan 1996 MON  1:16.51    12.06 198.350.00
39 52 260241 BAHA Nima 1996 IRI  1:17.43    12.98 213.480.00
40 38 210034 SEMENCHENKO Arkadiy 1995 UZB  1:17.50    13.05 214.630.00
41 54 570018 SPEELMAN Sive 1995 RSA  1:18.31    13.86 227.950.00

DID NOT FINISH:  11 competitors
1 104311 GRASIC Martin 1995 CAN
4 561310 HROBAT Miha 1995 SLO
5 6190071 HERPIN Leny 1995 FRA
6 422379 FJELDBERG Martin 1995 NOR
7 54320 SCHWARZ Marco 1995 AUT

11 561322 HADALIN Stefan 1995 SLO
16 60236 VAN DEN BROECKE Dries 1995 BEL
36 959600 ABEDA Shannon 1996 ERI
42 380361 RODES Istok 1996 CRO
48 350098 HUG Manuel 1996 LIE
49 170149 BIGOM Frederik Munck 1995 DEN

DISQUALIFIED:  3 competitors
15 202642 ERTL Nikolaus 1995 GER Gate 38 Rule 629.3
37 40577 LAIDLAW Harry 1996 AUS Gate 12 Rule 629.3
39 750106 NASHOKU Marjan 1995 MKD Rule 627.2

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through the gate correctly
627.2 Violates the FIS Rules in regard to equipment (Art 222.1)

Technical Delegate:

SINAY Juraj (SVK) #751
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